RMRM--SM238SM238--6060
Non-Penetrating Roof Mount, 2-3/8 in x 60 in (60.3 mm x 1.5 m) pipe included
Product Classification
Product Type Tripod mount
Dimensions
Height 1524.0 mm | 60.0 in
Length 889.0 mm | 35.0 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 60.3 mm | 2 3/8 in
Weight 30.0 kg | 66.1 lb
Width 889.0 mm | 35.0 in
Environmental Specifications
Wind Rating For Specifications, please contact steelproducts@commscope.com or call 800-255-1479
General Specifications
Mounting Non-penetrating
Includes Brackets | Hardware | Pipe
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Package Quantity 1
Pipe Length 1524.0 mm | 60.0 in
Pipe, quantity 1
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2008 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
* Footnotes
Wind Rating BWS—Base Wind Speed; FBC—Florida Building Code
Product SpecificationsProduct Specifications
©©2018 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by 2018 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope.or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.  Revised: November 16, All specifications are subject to change without notice.  Revised: November 16,
20172017
page 1 of 1page 1 of 1
February 6, 2018February 6, 2018